LIST PRICE CUSL-31
Effective: December 4, 2006
Supersedes CUSL-30
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Pricing
All prices and product specifications are subject to change without
notice. Prices are F.O.B. factory. No freight allowance.
Taxes

model chosen, as shown on pages 4 and 5 (custom sizes are available).
3. Add the price of all special features applicable, as shown on pages 6 and 7.
HOW TO ORDER
1. When ordering Elkay custom made stainless steel sink and countertops,
accuracy of dimensions is of the utmost importance.
2. Furnish a sketch of sink or counter arrangement marked with proper
dimensions, and special features. Remember, you cannot give too
much information.
3. Always include the following information:
a) Show dimension from end of counter to center line of single
compartment sink models…or
b) Show dimension from end of counter to center line of partitions of two or
more compartment sink models.
c) Specify model number of faucet and other trim desired, if not included
with the sink model chosen.
d) Indicate manufacturer’s name and complete model number of range unit
to be installed if applicable.
e) Indicate and locate all cutouts or special conditions you require.
(See pages 6 & 7.)
HOW TO MEASURE
1. Measure, in inches, along wall or walls where top is to be installed.
2. Establish overall counter width, front to back, (standard is 25"), including
backsplash thickness.
3. Determine height of backsplash (measured from top of raised rim.)*
(Standard is 4") Determine thickness of backsplash, (Standard is 1 1/2").
4. Determine sink bowl size and its location. (See pages 4 and 5.)
5. List special features such as range cutout, return ends, rounded corners,
etc. (See pages 6 and 7.)
* Explanatory Note:
Elkay Custom Sink Tops and Countertops are provided with our standard
5/32" raised rim. Flat rim is available at no additional charge. For rims other
than 5/32" or flat, please refer to Custom Feature #17 on page 7.
Wall Dimensions (4" Backsplash)
96"+ 126"+ 60"= 282":
Base 156"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$ 3,041.00
Additional 126" @ $18.00  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2,394.00
(a) Field Joint w/4" back  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .903.00
(b) “U" Weld w/4" back  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .722.00
(c) LR3722 Double Bowl  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1,621.00
(d) 12" Radius Calculations
Base 3"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .135.00
Additional 9" @ $26.00 . . . . . . . . . . . .252.00
(e) Range Cutout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .304.00
(f) Partial Column Cut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .311.00
(g) Full Column Cut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .549.00
TOTAL LIST PRICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10,232.00
Limitation profile of sink when
wall faucets are used.
* 1 1/4" top thickness can be furnished when specified at no additional cost.
Limitation profile of sink when
deck faucets are used.
This is an example of pricing a
custom made unit. The sink is
Model LR3722, double
compartment, top has 4" high
backsplash and top has a flat rim.
List Price CUSL-31
Effective: December 4, 2006
(Supersedes CUSL-30)
Illustration B
Underside view of construction detail
Illustration C
2
HEIGHT OF BACK
FROM TOP OF
RAISED RIM
HEIGHT OF BACK
FROM TOP OF
RAISED RIM BOWL INSIDE
2" MIN.2" MIN.
3 3/4"
MIN
3/4" OR